page 1
Heavy Duty Air Intake Shut-off Valve
DS-7002-Air-Shutoff-Valve-0719-Rev3
Model 7002
Features and Benefits
•	 Rated for continuous working temperature
from -40°C to +280°C
•	 IP67 rated solenoid/actuator is enclosed for

How to order
Note:  AMOT does not qualify the valve for specific applications.
Consult the engine and valve specifications.
Switch, Solenoid and Reset Service Kits are available for your
valve. Contact Customer Service for the specific part number.
BB Valve Operator
72 Electric Solenoid,
24VDC
25 Pneumatic Cyl.
A Valve
Size
4 4 inch,
standard
C Switch
Options
A Valve Open =
Switch Closed
B Valve Open =
Switch Open
DDD Connection Options
RZX Deutsch Solenoid Connector
(DT04-4P), Deutsch Switch
Connector with integral 33 kΩ
Shunt (DT06-2S)
RZO Deutsch Solenoid Connector
(DT04-4P), PIN Style Plug in
15-4 Layout Switch Connector
(38999)
HAC Weatherpack Solenoid Connector
(12015792), Deutsch Switch
Connector (DT06-2S)
HAQ Pneumatic cylinder, Deutsch
switch connector
Example:  7002   A   BB   C   -   DDD